™ Cemusova, Alena

Informationen

Noch kein Text Beitrag erfasst.

Karriere Starts
2018

2015

2014

2013

Gesamt

Stand: 16.07.2015

Siege

O R, NN D

Platze
1 (25,0%)
0 (0,0%)
1 (50,0%)
1 (100,0%)
46 (242,1%)

1 (25,0%)
1 (50,0%)
0 (0,0%)
0 (0,0%)
6 (31,6%)

Gewinnsumme
610 €

50 €

2.000 €

1.000 €

4,928 €



